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Railing recessed luminaire

Housing:

Sealed cast housing

Color temperature:

Control system:

Input voltage:

IES protection classes:

Protection Rating:

Operating temperature:

Weight:
Article Name
692200010 AMANTA SPOT (S) 1.2W IP67
692200014 AMANTA SPOT (S) 1.2W IP67 Asy
692200016 AMANTA SPOT (M) 1,5W P67
692200018 AMANTA SPOT (M) 1,5W RGBW 1P67
692200020 AMANTA SPOT (M) 2W RGB DMX-512 IP67

Power

1.2W

1.2W

1.5W

1.5W

2W

Dimensions, mm
018x26
018x28
$29x30.5
?29x30.5

?29x30.5

Input voltage
12V, 24V
12V, 24V
12V, 24V
12V, 24V

12V, 24V

Beam angle
30°, 60°
Asy 50°

60°
26°, 60°

60°, Asy 70°
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RGBW

DMX

P67

Color temperature
2700K, 3000K, 4000K, Red, Green, Blue
2700K, 3000K, 4000K, Red, Green, Blue
2700K, 3000K, 4000K, Red, Green, Blue
RGBW

RGB

Weight, kg
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.2




